

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.16502-16505/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2011 in WA No.105/2006 dated 17/02/2012 in RWAMP No.1762/2011,RWAMP No.1763/2011,RWAMP No.1833/2011 In WA No. 105 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

T.RAVI ASST.PUB.REL.OFFICER TTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.JHANSI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16506-16507 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.Vinay Kumar,Adv.
In SLPs 16502-05/12

In SLPs.16506-07/12 Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gagmei, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| |Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|

